
8U DIVISION SCHEDULE
DATE TIME FIELD HOME VISITOR
Saturday, September 21 8:15 5 HEAT HOT SHOTS

9:45 6 ROCKETS ROYALTY
11:15 5 SWAT '18 THE GREMLINS
1:00 6 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS LEGENDS FC

Saturday, September 28 8:15 6 HEAT THE GREMLINS
9:45 5 ROYALTY THE GOLDEN DRAGONS
11:15 6 ROCKETS LEGENDS FC
1:00 5 HOT SHOTS SWAT '18

Saturday, October 5 8:15 6 LEGENDS FC THE GREMLINS
8:15 5 HOT SHOTS ROYALTY
9:15 5 SWAT '18 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS
9:15 6 HEAT ROCKETS

Tuesday, October 8 6:00 6 HOT SHOTS THE GOLDEN DRAGONS

Saturday, October 12 8:15 5 ROCKETS SWAT '18
9:45 6 HEAT LEGENDS FC
11:15 5 ROYALTY THE GREMLINS

Saturday, October 19 8:15 5 ROYALTY HEAT
9:45 6 HOT SHOTS ROCKETS
11:15 5 LEGENDS FC SWAT '18
1:00 6 THE GREMLINS THE GOLDEN DRAGONS

Saturday, October 26 8:15 5 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS HEAT
9:45 6 THE GREMLINS ROCKETS
11:15 5 SWAT '18 ROYALTY
1:00 6 LEGENDS FC HOT SHOTS

Saturday, November 2 8:15 6 ROYALTY LEGENDS FC
9:45 5 HEAT SWAT '18
11:15 6 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS ROCKETS
1:00 5 THE GREMLINS HOT SHOTS

Saturday, November 9 8:15 6 ROCKETS ROYALTY
9:45 5 HEAT HOT SHOTS
11:15 6 THE GOLDEN DRAGONS LEGENDS FC
1:00 5 SWAT '18 THE GREMLINS

Saturday, November 16 8:15 5 THE GREMLINS HEAT
9:45 6 ROYALTY THE GOLDEN DRAGONS
11:15 5 HOT SHOTS SWAT '18
1:00 6 ROCKETS LEGENDS FC


